MIMER Medical college, Talegaon Dabhade.
Gen. Medicine Department
P.G Teaching Programme  Time :- 11am to 2pm (July- 2018)

(All PGs Attendance & Implementation is must)

__ Date Day Topic Speaker
T Tde;dgy T Seminar Dr Shrlrang Patil
_SJuy2018 | | .

Wednesday Journal club, ECG, Xrays, etc. Dr Akshay Narawad

4 July 2018
Dr Digvijay Hodgar
6 July 2018 Friday Case Presentation
10 July 2018 Tuesday Seminar Dr Rahul Patil
11 July 2018 Wednesday Journal club, ECG, Xrays, etc. Dr Nitin Bangar
13 July 2018 Friday Case Presentation Dr Siddhant Dahale
17 July 2018 Tuesday Seminar Dr Anant Phad
18 July 2018 Wednesday Journal club, ECG, Xrays, etc. Dr Praveen Patil
19 July 2018 Thursday Guest Lecture — Approach to Brain Dr.Pradnya Diggikar
Death

20 July 2018 Friday Case Presentation Dr Sayali Dhake
24 July 2018 Tuesday Seminar Dr Shubham Ahirrao

Wednesday Journal club, ECG, Xrays, etc. Dr Badriprasad Ghuge
25 July 2018
26 July 2018 Thursday Faculty Lecture - Cardiology Dr Narendra Kale
27 July 2018 Friday Case Presentation Dr Vikas Deokar

~
Dr Dilip Bhoge *UN/ A
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